
377500 
377501 
3773502 
57-7304 
577505 
377507 
577308 
377509 
o77310 
o77511 
3773512 
977515 
377514 
o77315 
o77516 
377518 
o773519 
377520 
377521 
OT7522 
877525 
377524 
3773525 
377526 
B77527 
o77528 
O77529 
577550 
577351 
O77555 
377354 
577355 
877356 
377557 
577558 
377359 
577540 
377541 
377542 
377345 
577544 
577545 
377346 
377547 
3773548 
577349 
377550 
377551 
3775535 
377354 
377355 
377556 
377557 
577558 
577559 
377552 
577360 
377561 
377362 
377865 
577564 
877365 
577566 
577567 
5773568 
377569 
577370 
S77371 
377572 
377373 
377374 
577576 
377377 
377578 
377379 
377380 
077581 
3773582 
077585 
377584 
3773585 
377586 
577387 
377388 
3773589 
377590 
3773591 
377592 
O77595 
577594 
377395 
5773596 
377397 
577598 
377399 

J ack Moore 
Morgan Service 
Motor Exchange Tire 
Motor Exchange Tore 
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Motor Exchange Tire 
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Al Music Drug 
Norris Bors 
Norris Bros 

O K Machine Mfg’ 
0 K Machinery 
Okla .Soc.Crip.Child 
Okla. Natl. Gas 

Orthopedic Clinic 
Parrish & Clark 
Leon Parker Service 

Patrick Service 
Wm Penn Drug 

Penoco Oil Co 
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O L Porter 
Public Service 
-Ralphts Service 
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Ramis ey Motor fo 

Red Fork Garage & Sal 
Reliance Printing Co 

Red Fork Garage & Sal 
Rex Baking Co 
M A Roop 

vi 
St. John's Hospital 
fimnie Songer 
Paul Sanger 
Harold Scott 
Edward Rogers 
Jack Seawright 
Service 0i1 
Sheffield Appliance Co 
Shearman Concrete Co 
Skelly Taylor 
Southwestern Bell 
iS} i W Bell Tel 

Southwest Mach 
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Billy D. Stansbery 
Standard Paving Co 

' Standard Roofing & Mati Co 
John Steele 
George 0. Straughn 
The Texas Co 

Geo W Thompson 
Tulsa Stationery So 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Tulsa Art Printing 
Tulsa Aet Printing 
Tulsa Ice Go 

t tt 

Tulsa Ice So 
Tulsa Used Lbr. Co 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
Tulsa Brace & Appliance 
Tulsa Rubber Frod. Co 
Tulsa Machinery Co 

Vaughn Hardware 

Contract 
Supplies 
Supplies 
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Supplies 
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Drugs 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Hospitalization 
Service 
Service 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Drugs 

Supplies 

i 

i: 

w 
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Salary 
Service 
Supplies 

Supplies 
. { 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Contract 

" 

Service 
wages 
Mileage 
Salary 
Salary 
Mileage 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Material 
Supplies 
Service 

It 

Supplies 
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Labor 
Supplies 

Material 
Stamps 
Materials 

Salary 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 

. Supplies 
Service 

"! 

Supplies 
service 
Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supplies 

July 1, 1946 

255 .00 
6 275 
50.00 
6450 

92.95 
11.50 
5.65 

251.30 
49.88 
4.93 

10.00 
750 

87.70 
100.30 
148.48 

3.75 
3204 
1.75 

5-00 
1.00 

101.97 
76.05 

519.00 
4.62 
1.00 
075 

“79.82 
414.05 
227.59 
20.15 

435 «44 
408 .59 
16.90 

106.23 
156.67 
204.71 

1.60 
1.85 
«80 

2225 
50-00 
10.00 
7200 

16.80 
527 655 

7.50 
19.51 

175 45 
243.05 
150.00 
255 «90 

. 8.50 
50.00 

158 .00 
108 00 
50 .00 
5200 
9.95 
720 
1.00 

57 «15 
28 e41 
10.41 

843.04 
56 40 
22.98 

269.09 
61.89 
20005 
24.10 
3580 
4.51 
73.51 
17.00 
5-00 

294,42 
1,600 27 

150 .40 
28 045 
4,00 
1.75 
7250 
7.50 

25 «00 
25 -00 

-' 25600 
20-26 
‘5-00 

45 .00 
46.60 
43-00 
4.80 
7.70 
1.23 


